
                                                                            Corona Secondary School, Agbara 

 

       Building Character                              Inspiring Service                                 Enhancing Learning 

IGSCE 2023 PREPARATORY TIMETABLE 

 

PERIOD 1 2 3 

 
DAY/TIME 

1600 
1640 

1645 
1725 

1730 
1810 

 
MONDAY 

 

 
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 

 

 
MATHEMATICS 

 

 
PHYSICS / BUSINESS STUDIES/DRAMA 

 
 

 
TUESDAY 

 
FREE FREE FREE 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 

ECONOMICS/ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS 
STUDIES/ FOOD AND NUTRITION/ 

INFORMATION & 
COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

BIOLOGY/ ADDITIONAL 
MATHEMATICS/SOCIOLOGY 

 

 
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 

 

THURSDAY 

FRENCH LANGUAGE/ GLOBAL 
PERSPECTIVES /FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

/ ARTS AND DESIGN/ LITERATURE-IN-
ENGLISH 

 

PHYSICS / BUSINESS STUDIES/DRAMA 
 

ECONOMICS/ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS STUDIES/ 
FOOD AND NUTRITION/ INFORMATION & 

COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 
 

FRIDAY 
MATHEMATICS 

 
BIOLOGY/ ADDITIONAL 

MATHEMATICS/SOCIOLOGY 

FRENCH LANGUAGE/ GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES 
/FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING / ARTS AND 

DESIGN/ LITERATURE-IN-ENGLISH 
 


