

Corona Secondary School, Agbara

IGSCE 2023 PREPARATORY TIMETABLE

PERIOD	1	2	3
	1600	1645	1730
DAY/TIME	1640	1725	1810
MONDAY	FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH	MATHEMATICS	PHYSICS / BUSINESS STUDIES/DRAMA
TUESDAY	FREE	FREE	FREE
WEDNESDAY	ECONOMICS/ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS STUDIES/ FOOD AND NUTRITION/ INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY	BIOLOGY/ ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS/SOCIOLOGY	FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH
THURSDAY	FRENCH LANGUAGE/ GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES /FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING / ARTS AND DESIGN/ LITERATURE-IN- ENGLISH	PHYSICS / BUSINESS STUDIES/DRAMA	ECONOMICS/ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS STUDIES/ FOOD AND NUTRITION/ INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
FRIDAY	MATHEMATICS	BIOLOGY/ ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS/SOCIOLOGY	FRENCH LANGUAGE/ GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES /FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING / ARTS AND DESIGN/ LITERATURE-IN-ENGLISH